August

September

October

November

December

January

February

March

April

May

13

10
24

1
8
15
15
22
29

5
12
12
19
26

3
3
10
11
17
24
31

7
14
14
21
21
28
28

4
11
18
25

4
4

11
18
25

1
8
15
22
29

4/5

Church of the Resurrection
2018-2019 Faith Formation Calendar for Grades 1-5

All Faith Formation Registration Night: 5:00-7:30pm in Fr. Zenk Hall and Room C

First Reconciliation Parent Meeting: 6:30pm in Fr. Zenk Hall
First Class & Parent Meeting for Faith Formation in Fr. Zenk Hall at 4:30pm/6:00pm

Class

Class

Class for Grades 2,3,4 &5

Parent/Child Centers for FIRST GRADERS: Centers open 4:00-7:00pm in Fr. Zenk Hall
Class

All Saints Parent/Child Centers for gr 1-5: Open 4:00-7:00pm in Fr. Zenk Hall

Class

Class for Grades 1, 3,4 & 5

First Reconciliation Parent/Child Centers: Open 4:00-7:00pm in Fr. Zenk Hall
Class

No Class

Class for Grades 1, 2,4, &5

Parent/Child Centers for THIRD GRADERS: Open 4:00-7:00pm in Fr. Zenk Hall
Class

First Reconciliation at Communal Penance Service: 6:30pm in the Church
Class

No class/Christmas Break

No class/Christmas Break

No class/Christmas Break

Class for Grades 1, 2,3 &5

Parent/Child Centers for FOURTH GRADERS: Centers open 4:00-7:00pm Fr. Zenk Hall
First Communion Parent Meeting: 6:00pm in Fr. Zenk Hall

No class/Martin Luther King Jr. Day

Class for Grades 1,2,3 & 4

Parent/Child Centers for FIFTH GRADERS: Open 4:00-7:00pm in Fr. Zenk Hall

Class

Class

No class/President’s Day

Praying in Color Parent/Child Centers for gr 1-5: Open 4:00-7:00pm in Fr. Zenk Hall

No class for Grades 1, 3, 4 & 5/ First Communion Centers for Grade 2

First Communion Parent/Child Centers: Open 4:00-7:00pm in Fr. Zenk Hall

Class

Stations of the Cross for Children at 5:30pm in the church- All Families welcome
No class/Spring Break

Class

Last class/Pizza Party

Parent/child Practice for First Communion: 6:30pm in Church

No Class/Easter Monday

Parent/child Dress Rehearsal/Photos for First Communion: 6:30pm in Church

First Communion: 8:00pm, 8:30am, 10:00am, and 11:30am Masses

Parent/Child Learning Centers for specific grades First Reconciliation & First Communion only



