Church of the Resurrection 2018-2019 Faith Formation Calendar for Grades 1-5

August	13	All Faith Formation Registration Night: 5:00-7:30pm in Fr. Zenk Hall and Room C
September	10 24	First Reconciliation Parent Meeting: 6:30pm in Fr. Zenk Hall First Class & Parent Meeting for Faith Formation in Fr. Zenk Hall at 4:30pm/6:00pm
October	1 8 15 15 22 29	Class Class for Grades 2, 3, 4 & 5 Parent/Child Centers for FIRST GRADERS: Centers open 4:00-7:00pm in Fr. Zenk Hall Class All Saints Parent/Child Centers for gr 1-5: Open 4:00-7:00pm in Fr. Zenk Hall
November	5 12 12 19 26	Class Class for Grades 1, 3, 4 & 5 First Reconciliation Parent/Child Centers: Open 4:00-7:00pm in Fr. Zenk Hall Class No Class
December	3 3 10 11 17 24 31	Class for Grades 1, 2, 4, & 5 Parent/Child Centers for THIRD GRADERS: Open 4:00-7:00pm in Fr. Zenk Hall Class First Reconciliation at Communal Penance Service: 6:30pm in the Church Class No class/Christmas Break No class/Christmas Break
January	7 14 14 21 21 28 28	No class/Christmas Break Class for Grades 1, 2, 3 & 5 Parent/Child Centers for FOURTH GRADERS: Centers open 4:00-7:00pm Fr. Zenk Hall First Communion Parent Meeting: 6:00pm in Fr. Zenk Hall No class/Martin Luther King Jr. Day Class for Grades 1, 2, 3 & 4 Parent/Child Centers for FIFTH GRADERS: Open 4:00-7:00pm in Fr. Zenk Hall
February	4 11 18 25	Class Class No class/President's Day Praying in Color Parent/Child Centers for gr 1-5: Open 4:00-7:00pm in Fr. Zenk Hall
March	4 4 11 18 25	No class for Grades 1, 3, 4 & 5/ First Communion Centers for Grade 2 First Communion Parent/Child Centers: Open 4:00-7:00pm in Fr. Zenk Hall Class Stations of the Cross for Children at 5:30pm in the church- All Families welcome No class/Spring Break
April	1 8 15 22 29	Class Last class/Pizza Party Parent/child Practice for First Communion: 6:30pm in Church No Class/Easter Monday Parent/child Dress Rehearsal/Photos for First Communion: 6:30pm in Church
May	4/5	First Communion: 8:00pm, 8:30am, 10:00am, and 11:30am Masses